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OEM Reference

ABARTH 52189859

ABARTH 52148016
ﬁ ABARTH 52006100

CHRYSLER 51909775
CITROEN 508765
CITROEN 508770

. CITROEN 508778

CITROEN 508779
FIAT 51801136
FIAT 50700464
FIAT 52189859
FIAT 50700941
FIAT 52148016
FIAT 52121199
FIAT 51704008
FIAT 51795269
FIAT 52006100
FIAT 51815480
FIAT 51815479
FORD 1540281
FORD 1580517
FORD 9S515K484AA
FORD 9S515K484AB
LANCIA 51801136
LANCIA 51909775
LANCIA 51795269
LANCIA 52006100
LANCIA 52148016
LANCIA 50700941
LANCIA 50700464
PEUGEOT 508779
PEUGEOT 508770
PEUGEOT 508765

OEM Cross Reference

CAUTEX 011440
BENDIX 042788B
OCAP 0501860
Metalcaucho 05634
PEX 1205507
DIEDERICHS 1346202
FORMPART 1408013
MAPCO 19028
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sbs

SIDEM

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MEYLE

MEYLE

3RG

FRAP
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
A.B.S.

VEMA
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
KLAXCAR FRANCE
NK

METZGER
SPIDAN

SWAG

TOPRAN
KAGER
TRISCAN
SASIC
RUVILLE

RTS

KAMOKA

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BIRTH

MOOG

MOOG
COMLINE
DENCKERMANN
DJ PARTS
DITAS
OPTIMAL
FIRST LINE
DEEZA
FLENNOR
KAWE
FORTUNE LINE
TRW

TRW

MONROE
QUINTON HAZELL
RIW

19145111913
19167
19469
19469
2160600000
2160600000
21903
2309
2551901
2551901
260164
26339
29151
30114
30114
3892601
3892601
4303103
47034z
5112310
53048718
57336
70919469
722546
850194
850015603
9005099
915851
9790179
9919167
ADL148502
BDL6559
BX0064
CILS7297
CILS7297
CSL7028
D140069
DL1236
DSR1132
EL1204
FDL7230
FIL115
FL556H
FL556H
FZ7260
JTS401
JTS401
L10621
QLS3615S
RB5917
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